You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT300H60G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT300H60G Details PDF
APTGT300H60G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT300H60G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT300H60G.pdf
2.APTGT300H60G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT300H60G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1150W
Configuration Full Bridge Inverter
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 430A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.8V @ 15V, 300A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 24nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT300SK170G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 400A 1660W SP6
APTGT300DH60G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM
BRIDGE SP6
APTGT300SK120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 440A 1250W D3
APTGT300DU60G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP6
APTGT300SK120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 420A 1380W SP6
APTGT300DU170G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH DUAL SOURCE
1700V SP
APTGT300SK60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT BUCK CHOPPER 600V 400A
D3
APTGT300DU120G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP6
0201YA270JAT2A 08053C104KGT1A 12102U560GAT2A 24LC64T-I/MC A4955KLPTR-T
AP3502FMTR B82793C0113N201 BA3258FP-E2 BD7820FP C390AX550
CC0402MRX5R5BB224 CGA3E1X7R1V105K080AE CGJ5H3X7R2D153K115AA CIG22B2R2MNE CZ12010T0050G02
DM74LS253N DSC1018DE1-027.0000T1 DTA143TM EE-SX671R EL1848IWTZ-T7
EZ55Z3L-S3.3TR GRM0335C1ER20BZ01D GRM0335C1H750GD01D GRM1555C1H680GA01D K4B1G1646G-BQK0
LD02YC153KAB2A LM3481QMMX/NOPB LMC6442IMMX LT1641-1IS8#TRPBF MAZ8068GH8S0
MLD2N06CLT4G NCP1117DT15RKG NE1617DS NP60N04VUK-E1-AY PE-0603CD221KTT
PKF4611PI/F PM75MXC1-24A PQ018EZ01RPH PS9117A-F3-A S-80926ALMP-DAP-T2
SI2301ADS SI4463-B1B-FM SI5475DC-T1 SMT20C-05SADJ SSTVF16859BGT
T509N04TOF TPS71728DCKT VI-JTL-MZ VS-50WQ10FNTRR-M3 XC61FN4212MR